
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 8 8 9888710 8898ARNOLD HW EE 72679 AAA KEN

1 Targets: 8 8 8 8 9888810 68108MILES G US 523827 AAA ROW

3 Targets: 8 8 8 7 9787810 8898BARNETT JS EE 87191 AAA CHE

3 Targets: 6 8 8 8 9788810 88107Rouse MJA EE 19729 AAA OXO

5 Targets: 8 7 8 8 9677810 78108JUDE AJ EE 99947 AAA SUF

5 Targets: 7 8 8 8 9687810 7898KEMETER S US 613803 AAA ROW

5 Targets: 7 7 7 8 968889 88108LUPTON K US 001 AAA ROW

5 Targets: 4 8 8 8 9688810 88108MYERS M EE 88811 AAA WAL

9 Targets: 8 8 8 8 958888 7888EDMUNDS D US 542785 AAA ROW

10 Targets: 8 7 8 8 9488810 48107Anderson L SS 3232 AAA UKN

10 Targets: 7 8 8 6 9478810 7898KIENBAUM Z US 503869 AAA ROW

10 Targets: 8 7 7 8 9488810 5898PORTLOCK ND EE 100978 AAA GLO

10 Targets: 7 7 7 8 9487810 8798Winstanley B EE 99343 AAA LAN

14 Targets: 4 7 8 8 9388810 68108Cork WA EE 91704 AAA DER

14 Targets: 7 8 8 8 938789 7788Howland K EE 36413 AAA KEN

14 Targets: 7 8 8 8 937789 7798RANTONEN T EE 131032 AAA* ROW

14 Targets: 6 8 8 8 9387810 6888STIRZAKER G EE 11016 AAA LAN

14 Targets: 8 8 8 6 938889 5898WILGUS M US 524943 AAA ROW

19 Targets: 8 7 7 8 9265810 8898BERTHIER T FR 006 AAA* ROW
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19 Targets: 5 8 7 8 928888 77108CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AAA BER

19 Targets: 8 8 7 7 928887 7888MATARESE-JR A US 522144 AAA ROW

19 Targets: 8 7 7 8 927888 6898MEIN D US 523586 AAA ROW

19 Targets: 7 7 8 7 9288810 5798SOLDANI G IT 009 AAA* ROW

24 Targets: 8 8 6 8 916789 58108DREHER H US 620196 AAA ROW

24 Targets: 6 7 8 8 918888 6888KING RJ EE 24962 AAA DOR

24 Targets: 7 5 7 7 918889 68108Will CW SS 993 AAA SCO

27 Targets: 5 8 7 8 9088810 6688Bedet C EE 133437 AAA BUC

Yes27 Targets: 5 8 6 8 907888 7898Berneuil A EE 134175 AAA* ROW

27 Targets: 7 7 7 6 908889 7878BRANCH J US 608428 AAA ROW

27 Targets: 7 8 7 7 9057710 8798HALL M US 506831 AAA ROW

27 Targets: 7 8 8 6 907789 6798HILL C US 526692 AAA ROW

27 Targets: 6 7 7 7 907878 87108THORPE J US 629394 AAA ROW

Yes27 Targets: 5 6 8 6 908789 8898Trout S EE 129234 AAA DEV

34 Targets: 7 6 8 6 898889 4898EASEMAN P EE 91579 AAA BUC

34 Targets: 8 6 7 7 896789 6898LOVATT S EE 105738 AAA GLO

34 Targets: 6 7 7 8 896889 48108Manvell AE EE 26724 AAA WIL

34 Targets: 8 8 7 8 898588 47108Seaman A EE 102937 AAA BER

34 Targets: 6 8 7 7 898889 6886Szerdahelyi A EE 129314 AAA ROW
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34 Targets: 2 5 8 8 898889 78108WAMPLER A US 549983 AAA ROW

40 Targets: 7 8 8 6 885889 6698BOLDRINI F IT 001 AAA* ROW

40 Targets: 5 8 7 7 8886810 75107COLE D US 515983 AAA ROW

40 Targets: 4 7 8 8 888778 58108CONCANNON J US 510922 AAA ROW

40 Targets: 7 8 8 7 887787 38108ELFRITZ C US 609089 AAA ROW

40 Targets: 6 7 7 8 888889 6858HARVEY A EE 125785 AAA SUF

40 Targets: 6 8 7 8 8876710 6788ROGERS S EE 133208 AAA* EIR

40 Targets: 8 6 8 6 888789 47107SPINI F IT 014 AAA* ROW

40 Targets: 4 8 7 7 887879 7798THOMAS P EE 113492 AAA DOR

40 Targets: 7 8 5 8 8876710 7878TRAVALIA R US 500427 AAA ROW

40 Targets: 8 7 5 6 8888810 7867WOOLLEY J US 509003 AAA ROW

50 Targets: 7 7 7 7 875789 57108DAVIS B US 513441 AAA ROW

50 Targets: 6 8 7 7 878688 5798GILMAN J US 541528 AAA ROW

50 Targets: 7 8 7 7 878789 6587HALBAKKEN C US 520653 AAA ROW

50 Targets: 7 5 8 8 878886 7877PIERGIOVANNI N IT 008 AAA* ROW

50 Targets: 5 8 6 7 878886 6898RIBBS T US 548814 AAA ROW

55 Targets: 6 8 8 5 866887 6888DE-MICHIEL K US 528919 AAA ROW

55 Targets: 8 5 6 6 867889 6878SUNDSTROM HWS EE 125164 AAA ROW

57 Targets: 7 6 8 8 8528610 7788GROSS D US 613783 AAA ROW
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57 Targets: 8 6 8 8 855679 4798KOKKONEN P FIN001 AAA* ROW

57 Targets: 7 8 8 5 857589 7786WAHLEN-JR E US 503128 AAA ROW

60 Targets: 6 7 7 8 8465810 5868FOX K US 556374 AAA ROW

61 Targets: 7 5 8 7 838589 4886MCGUIRE B US 522225 AAA ROW

62 Targets: 2 8 8 3 828789 5798BRIDGES JCJ EE 122460 AAA LAN

63 Targets: 6 7 7 8 816686 4887E SMITH US 613365 AAA ROW

63 Targets: 6 7 8 7 817777 4885JEWELL T US 514833 AAA ROW

65 Targets: 7 3 6 4 808679 8598Fenwick RWJ EE 97872 AAA BUC

66 Targets: 6 7 7 7 7968710 768GREENFIELD S EE 49159 AAA ESX

66 Targets: 5 7 8 7 7975710 3587GROSS F US 506246 AAA ROW

68 Targets: 7 8 5 8 778788 468ATTWOOD J EE 107759 AAA KEN

68 Targets: 6 8 6 7 774568 4797BENBOW P US 529782 AAA ROW

70 Targets: 4 4 5 5 745789 5778KEMETER T US 613804 AAA ROW

71 Targets: 5 5 7 6 7387310 7555HUNTZ J US 548109 AAA ROW

72 Targets: 4 4 5 6 714587 5797WAMPLER S US 540925 AAA ROW

73 Targets: 0Faulds R EE 187 AAA HAM

73 Targets: 0KENDALL JH WW 1997 AAA WDB

73 Targets: 0KING RA EE 83966 AAA HAM

73 Targets: 0Manshoven E EE 94889 AAA ROW
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73 Targets: 0Stevenson M EE 85061 AAA CAM

73 Targets: 0Winser M EE 99970 AAA YOR
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 7 8 9888810 78108JONES OM WW 832 AA WDB

2 Targets: 7 8 8 8 9778810 87108BROWN C AU 003 AA ROW

2 Targets: 8 8 8 7 978889 8898O'SULLIVAN D II L9320 AA EIR

4 Targets: 8 7 8 7 9588810 7888HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 AA NFK

5 Targets: 8 7 7 8 9487810 7888MCILWAINE B EE 116165 AA BUC

5 Targets: 7 7 8 8 9487710 77108Poulter P EE 120868 AA SUR

7 Targets: 8 7 5 8 9378810 7898ANDERSSON C SW 148715 AA ROW

7 Targets: 7 7 6 7 938889 87108CAVANAGH M II L011 AA EIR

7 Targets: 8 6 8 8 9386810 7888Turk J EE 91625 AA SUX

10 Targets: 8 7 7 8 9288810 8857Exton C EE 94149 AA LIN

10 Targets: 6 7 7 7 9288710 68108OLDHAM T EE 115223 AA CUM

12 Targets: 7 8 7 6 9187810 68106CAROON W U106MM AA EIR

12 Targets: 8 6 7 7 9178810 6888HANIFIN P II 10187 AA EIR

12 Targets: 8 7 7 7 9187710 8796Mason R EE 112735 AA LEI

12 Targets: 6 7 8 8 9187810 6878NEWMAN LM EE 99993 AA GLO

12 Targets: 7 7 7 8 918779 67108RANDLES SP EE 124877 AA CHE

12 Targets: 7 7 8 7 918888 67107REYNOLDS PM EE 90841 AA NFK

18 Targets: 7 6 8 6 9088810 4898Berry N EE 133211 AA ROW

18 Targets: 7 5 6 7 9088810 8878Davis G EE 27615 AA OXO
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18 Targets: 7 8 8 8 908889 5687DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 AA CAM

18 Targets: 8 7 7 8 908587 7898GIBBS DK EE 116789 AA BER

18 Targets: 4 8 8 8 908888 6798HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 AA CAM

18 Targets: 6 8 8 6 9088810 6778KEOGH N L10213 AA EIR

18 Targets: 6 4 7 8 9088810 8698MAHER W EE 110426 AA EIR

18 Targets: 6 8 8 7 907887 8878PENNINGTON M EE 70885 AA LAN

26 Targets: 6 4 8 7 8978810 7888GIBBARD W EE 55548 AA BUC

26 Targets: 8 7 8 6 8977710 6788Ismet A EE 116300 AA BER

28 Targets: 8 6 7 7 8787810 4778ANDERSSON M SW 1646246 AA ROW

28 Targets: 5 7 7 8 878888 5788HARRISON N EE 114845 AA LAN

28 Targets: 6 5 7 7 8778810 6887MACKINNON JR SS 4830 AA UKN

28 Targets: 8 8 7 4 878889 4878ROE K EE 17045 AA DER

28 Targets: 7 8 7 6 877789 7678SHEELEY K US 519734 AA ROW

33 Targets: 8 4 7 6 866889 6798CALO G IT 011 AA* ROW

33 Targets: 6 6 8 7 8685610 7788Chapman ML EE 31566 AA SUR

33 Targets: 5 7 6 7 868889 5878COLLINS H EE 120798 AA NTN

33 Targets: 7 8 8 6 868577 6798DOBSON PN EE 116798 AA LIN

33 Targets: 5 7 6 7 867888 8868GAETENI A IT 012 AA* ROW

33 Targets: 5 8 7 6 868779 7868GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA NFK
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Yes33 Targets: 6 5 7 5 868889 7797HEARN T EE 37612 AA ESX

40 Targets: 6 7 7 8 857559 58108Loyen J EE 87198 AA ROW

40 Targets: 6 4 8 8 858688 6878MARTIN W EE 124324 AA HAM

Yes42 Targets: 6 5 8 8 846889 4688Auclair G EE 133821 AA* ROW

42 Targets: 6 7 6 6 847789 4888GOODING DV EE 96459 AA NFK

42 Targets: 7 7 8 6 848688 4895O'SULLIVAN A II L934 AA EIR

Yes42 Targets: 3 8 7 4 848888 6888Ward SD EE 106259 AA STA

46 Targets: 7 8 6 6 8286510 6677KEEGAN R EE 133207 AA* EIR

46 Targets: 2 5 6 6 828889 7887MORRIS R II L8979 AA EIR

46 Targets: 5 3 7 6 8287810 6886PINKER SP EE 26297 AA AVN

49 Targets: 6 6 7 6 816885 58106CLARKE K EE 117549 AA LAN

Yes49 Targets: 6 7 7 5 816688 7678MARTIN AJ EE 48381 AA NTN

49 Targets: 5 7 8 6 817689 2878TOMLINSON J U200D AA EIR

52 Targets: 3 7 4 8 807667 77108BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 AA BER

52 Targets: 4 8 7 3 808689 4878BRUNT D EE 109179 AA WIL

52 Targets: 5 5 8 7 806786 4798DOWDALL N NI U139MM AA N/I

52 Targets: 6 5 7 6 8087810 4667Grybe V EE 129012 AA ROW

56 Targets: 3 7 7 5 798787 4878FITZGERALD S EE 120661 AA LAN

57 Targets: 4 4 8 7 737568 7566JOHNSTON S US 525476 AA ROW
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58 Targets: 4 6 5 5 707887 2477CUMMINS K NI U123GG AA N/I

59 Targets: 0 6 6 8 697579 5565MILLER I US 605352 AA ROW

60 Targets: 8 7 7 6 61768 57HEWLAND W EE 111458 AA BER

61 Targets: 0ARMSTRONG A EE 67654 AA DER

61 Targets: 0CAREY H EE 115650 AA SUR

61 Targets: 0Claybrook R WW 1965 AA WDB

61 Targets: 0LANGFORD M EE 93902 AA BER

61 Targets: 0Peddle M EE 125843 AA KEN

61 Targets: 0Rigby M EE 126244 AA WAL
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1 Targets: 8 7 8 8 948787 8898MOUSSALLI BA EE 56374 A COR

2 Targets: 8 7 8 8 938889 6788MACDONALL L U 175 GG A N/I

2 Targets: 7 8 5 8 9388810 7888Townsend GR EE 122718 A NFK

4 Targets: 7 8 8 7 927779 7898Elliott D EE 112700 A LEI

4 Targets: 8 8 7 6 9288710 7878NORDSKOG JO EE 131116 A ROW

6 Targets: 6 8 8 7 918789 5898COCKER A EE 131815 A ESX

6 Targets: 7 8 7 7 918889 6788Newton S EE 132199 A YOR

6 Targets: 8 7 8 6 918789 6897Smith IM SS 4550 A UKN

Yes6 Targets: 5 7 8 8 918889 57108Wright J EE 124728 A YOR

10 Targets: 6 8 8 7 9088710 7858BENSON D II L730 A EIR

10 Targets: 7 7 6 5 9088810 6898Booth M EE 129952 A YOR

10 Targets: 7 7 5 8 908889 58107COBBOLD MA EE 106004 A NFK

10 Targets: 7 8 7 6 907889 6888CUMMINS K EE 128615 A HAM

Yes10 Targets: 5 7 8 6 9088810 6888Harknett B EE 127351 A WAR

10 Targets: 7 8 8 7 9087610 4898KEEN S EE 114944 A GLO

16 Targets: 8 7 7 7 8975810 6888Duval DJ EE 94109 A NFK

16 Targets: 6 8 6 8 898688 7888Hardy J EE 131494 A LIN

16 Targets: 5 7 7 7 898889 6888IBBOTSON P EE 115332 A LAN

16 Targets: 8 7 7 8 898769 5888JAGO IK EE 95773 A COR
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16 Targets: 7 8 8 4 8967810 6898NORFOLK K EE 113412 A ESX

16 Targets: 7 6 8 7 896889 6897SOANES C EE 127102 A NFK

16 Targets: 8 8 7 7 898579 67107Webster M EE 126536 A WAR

16 Targets: 6 8 8 7 896887 58108WELLS G NZ 2015 A ROW

24 Targets: 6 6 7 7 887779 7898ARTHURS R NI U208I A N/I

24 Targets: 8 7 5 7 888689 5898Bridges JB EE 60537 A LAN

24 Targets: 7 3 7 8 888887 7898WALLACE K NI U141 II A N/I

27 Targets: 4 7 7 7 8767810 7888DURKIN C EE 131952 A COR

Yes27 Targets: 7 6 7 8 878788 7687Heath D EE 111685 A LEI

27 Targets: 7 6 8 7 877888 4888Keightley R EE 121638 A GLN

27 Targets: 5 7 6 6 878888 68107MENHENNET A EE 104393 A DUR

31 Targets: 5 5 6 7 867889 6898AIKEN C NI U138JJ A N/I

Yes31 Targets: 6 8 8 3 8687810 8488Allman JB EE 101392 A DER

31 Targets: 7 6 5 5 868879 7897BAKER J EE 125565 A NTN

31 Targets: 6 6 7 7 868789 8686Bradshaw O EE 131625 A NTN

Yes31 Targets: 7 8 7 8 866768 7778Butler G EE 113584 A H/W

31 Targets: 8 7 8 7 866788 7677GORDGE B EE 98729 A HAM

31 Targets: 6 5 7 8 866589 8798MCKENZIE R EE 112575 A NOT

31 Targets: 5 7 5 8 868789 7877Robbins AJ EE 72914 A OXO
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31 Targets: 7 7 7 8 865887 7787SOLE J EE 127262 A KEN

31 Targets: 8 3 8 8 867889 5688WILTON BA EE 124424 A COR

41 Targets: 8 8 6 6 858878 5858Grayson L EE 119965 A YOR

41 Targets: 6 8 8 8 857589 5867GREEN T EE 96756 A DOR

41 Targets: 8 8 6 5 858778 5887Maki-Hokkonen J EE 126704 A ROW

41 Targets: 7 4 7 6 858878 7797Moule G EE 20297 A CAM

41 Targets: 6 7 7 8 858769 45108OAKDEN C EE 110220 A STA

41 Targets: 2 8 8 7 8588810 4778RUGG C US 618118 A ROW

47 Targets: 6 7 7 8 845786 7788BILLINGHURST S EE 125351 A GLO

47 Targets: 7 7 6 5 847788 6878Childs KD EE 36385 A GLO

47 Targets: 7 7 7 6 847479 7896DUFF M II 10830 A EIR

47 Targets: 6 4 8 5 847479 88108ELLISON JA EE 80759 A YOR

47 Targets: 7 8 7 6 847677 6896HOUGHTON P EE 130504 A WIL

47 Targets: 7 7 8 7 847779 5848HUGHES D EE 108685 A YOR

47 Targets: 7 7 8 6 847589 7686MCARDLE L II U555J A N/I

47 Targets: 4 7 6 7 848669 8797SOANES PJ EE 13695 A NFK

55 Targets: 8 8 8 6 837688 4758AVERY CH EE 28464 A DEV

55 Targets: 7 6 7 5 836789 6697FORRESTER H EE 110223 A STA

55 Targets: 5 5 8 5 8377810 6688Grayson D EE 119964 A YOR
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55 Targets: 6 7 8 8 838768 6874HAMALAINEN K EE 128447 A ROW

Yes55 Targets: 6 6 7 7 8377810 25108Rogers NG EE 85238 A DEV

60 Targets: 6 7 8 5 828887 5587EASEMAN A EE 124370 A BUC

60 Targets: 7 3 8 8 826687 8678HAAKEDAL JS EE 122679 A ROW

60 Targets: 3 6 6 6 828688 58108MORI G IT 002 A* ROW

60 Targets: 8 6 5 6 828679 47106Thomas M EE 125114 A GLO

64 Targets: 6 6 8 6 8187710 3758Collins D EE 131330 A SCO

64 Targets: 6 7 7 5 817868 5868Lilwall J EE 129427 A H/W

64 Targets: 6 5 7 6 817788 4788MOMETTI A IT 005 A* ROW

64 Targets: 4 5 8 6 818886 5896PROVENZALE G IT 006 A* ROW

64 Targets: 7 5 7 6 818676 7688SOLIMANO K IT 015 A* ROW

69 Targets: 6 7 6 4 8073810 6788ARDESI R IT 010 A* ROW

69 Targets: 7 7 7 6 807589 2787HOSKINS AJ EE 89013 A GLN

Yes69 Targets: 5 8 6 4 808877 6876Jones I EE 120269 A WAR

69 Targets: 6 7 5 5 8086710 5588PERRIN J EE 114152 A GLN

69 Targets: 5 5 6 7 8077710 4778SIIKALUOMA PTA EE 126920 A ROW

69 Targets: 7 5 7 8 807586 6588Taylor S EE 133318 A N/I

75 Targets: 6 2 7 5 798688 5798DONNELLY G U152OO A EIR

75 Targets: 7 5 6 6 797787 7748Huotari J EE 133177 A* ROW
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75 Targets: 5 7 5 7 798676 6877MCLEAN J EE 119703 A OXO

78 Targets: 6 6 6 6 788669 4678ARMSTRONG BL U144F A EIR

78 Targets: 6 7 5 3 787787 5896PENTER CM EE 120528 A COR

78 Targets: 7 7 6 6 786889 6456SPEAR KH EE 93940 A COR

81 Targets: 7 8 4 7 778688 4863BLACKER R EE 73033 A YOR

81 Targets: 6 6 6 7 776848 3878BROWN R AU 004 A ROW

81 Targets: 7 5 5 5 7767710 4678CUTMORE JP EE 110595 A ESX

84 Targets: 5 6 6 7 767759 4767JONES LR EE 117242 A OXO

85 Targets: 7 8 4 6 754688 7575BREMNER WT US 610662 A ROW

85 Targets: 5 4 8 6 756788 7727Jones W EE 133422 A* WAR

85 Targets: 6 7 5 5 757676 5795Lovatt H EE 125441 A GLO

Yes85 Targets: 4 5 8 5 758577 6578MORTON S EE 110131 A COR

85 Targets: 6 8 5 4 757678 3876Skele E EE 133139 A* ROW

90 Targets: 5 6 7 6 746467 7785Day P EE 124557 A GLN

90 Targets: 6 5 6 8 746667 4857TIPPER M EE 113472 A OXO

Yes92 Targets: 5 7 4 6 735487 4698Clark MG EE 33151 A WAR

93 Targets: 1 7 7 3 727689 4587BURROWS C EE 122607 A GLN

93 Targets: 3 6 7 7 728789 1547FOGARTY A II L10780 A EIR

95 Targets: 6 6 5 7 7174610 2468OSBORN C EE 125129 A BED
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96 Targets: 6 8 7 7 708688 75SMITH M EE 113806 A OXO

97 Targets: 3 6 0 6 698786 3877WILSON E EE 126864 A EIR

98 Targets: 5 3 6 4 685576 5697HOLLINGSWORTH J EE 126863 A EIR

99 Targets: 6 7 6 5 678588 86GOODMAN CBH EE 109844 A BER

100 Targets: 3 5 5 4 317 25SAWKINS C EE 110309 A HAM

101 Targets: 77WOODCOCK J EE 127111 A WAL

102 Targets: 0BENNETT W II RU10983 A EIR

102 Targets: 0BERGKVIST R SW 1275783 A ROW

102 Targets: 0DAWSON R EE 124977 A HAM

102 Targets: 0DELANEY P II 001 A EIR

102 Targets: 0FAULDS TC EE 1436 A HAM

102 Targets: 0FINNEY P EE 129151 A SUR

102 Targets: 0Grant JR EE 90057 A CAM

102 Targets: 0GRIFFITHS GJ WW 1536 A WDB

102 Targets: 0Hughes WSJ WW 2220 A WDB

Yes102 Targets: 0STRICKLAND D NI 111 JJ A N/I

Yes102 Targets: 0Summers M EE 122056 A SUR

102 Targets: 0Wlodarczyk R EE 131433 A ROW
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 8 8 7 917679 8898RHODES D EE 132114 B CUM

Yes2 Targets: 7 8 8 7 908889 5868Milan M EE 120134 B ROW

3 Targets: 7 8 8 7 8967710 5798Hufton J EE 128324 B STA

3 Targets: 8 6 8 7 896788 8698RHODES C EE 58417 B LEI

5 Targets: 7 6 7 6 878887 6798DEVEREUX R II L10663 B ROW

5 Targets: 7 5 8 7 878787 6888DEVLIN J II L11098 B EIR

5 Targets: 5 7 6 8 8785810 6888Hackshall G EE 123890 B GLN

5 Targets: 8 7 7 6 877779 7868Williams S J EE 130621 B COR

9 Targets: 8 5 8 6 867689 7598Budge TJ EE 83608 B HAM

9 Targets: 5 8 6 7 8687610 5888Gorry S EE 43637 B LAN

9 Targets: 5 7 8 6 867788 6888O'NEILL S II L9275 B EIR

9 Targets: 5 6 7 5 867789 68108REYNOLDS J EE 128787 B NFK

9 Targets: 7 8 6 7 867689 5698RODRIGUES R CTSA 2981 B ROW

14 Targets: 4 8 6 7 858789 5878Bunce J EE 120229 B BUC

14 Targets: 6 4 8 8 8576810 6868GILLILAND M EE 133216 B EIR

14 Targets: 6 8 8 5 858878 5868GOSLIIN G II L10668 B EIR

14 Targets: 8 7 5 7 858688 5698GULLSTRAND A SW 1159877 B ROW

14 Targets: 5 7 7 6 857679 7888MOSS PC EE 70096 B SUF

14 Targets: 4 6 8 8 858788 8488SUNDSTROM R EE 131282 B ROW
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

14 Targets: 6 7 6 6 857789 6896Vince D EE 129796 B BER

21 Targets: 6 6 7 6 848778 6788ENGLAND J EE 130708 B COR

21 Targets: 7 8 8 7 845688 6786GAVIGAN M II L10917 B EIR

21 Targets: 6 8 7 8 8437710 6895Wolverson D EE 131651 B WAR

24 Targets: 5 8 8 4 838858 7868BLOSS C EE 126565 B CAM

Yes24 Targets: 5 8 8 7 837476 8887Day M EE 118528 B HER

24 Targets: 6 7 8 7 835688 5797Evans T EE 129998 B BER

24 Targets: 7 7 6 8 837579 6777Pearce C EE 109751 B HAM

Yes24 Targets: 8 5 7 7 837589 5787Peppiatt N EE 112867 B SUR

24 Targets: 5 5 8 6 837687 58108VADASZ N EE 105601 B SUR

30 Targets: 3 5 7 8 827889 3888CLARKE A EE 121463 B EIR

30 Targets: 5 8 5 6 828786 6878Harrison C EE 133579 B WAR

30 Targets: 6 6 6 8 828787 5867MCLOUGHLIN C L 11051JJ B EIR

Yes33 Targets: 3 7 6 8 8167710 7677Curtis A EE 112848 B EIR

33 Targets: 7 8 6 7 815779 6667FOX S EE 129597 B HAM

33 Targets: 6 7 3 5 818789 7588Goslin J EE 127801 B EIR

33 Targets: 3 8 8 7 8167810 4668RIGLEY S II L11032 B EIR

33 Targets: 6 7 7 5 818789 5487SHELDRAKE D EE 119244 B SUF

33 Targets: 5 7 7 5 8174710 8777THORNE M II L1772 B EIR
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Competition Name:
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

33 Targets: 5 7 7 7 818759 5786Twigg C EE 131793 B DER

40 Targets: 4 6 7 4 808678 7698FINEGAN-DEVLIN E II L11097 B EIR

40 Targets: 7 4 8 6 807879 4695Korchazhkin I EE 132928 B ROW

40 Targets: 4 7 7 4 808788 7776MACKAY SW SS 5312 B UKN

40 Targets: 7 6 6 4 808787 7767Moore JHV EE 72805 B H/W

40 Targets: 7 7 5 6 807579 4878Negus P EE 131511 B SUX

40 Targets: 5 6 7 7 807689 6388PEARSE S EE 131683 B GLN

46 Targets: 6 6 6 6 797787 6497Collins J EE 131329 B SCO

46 Targets: 7 5 7 5 795589 8488SESTINI S IT 003 B* ROW

48 Targets: 6 6 7 4 787787 5678GRANTHAM K EE 45557 B BER

48 Targets: 7 8 6 6 787788 3846SKINNER K EE 122065 B NFK

48 Targets: 5 2 7 8 788678 4878Woodliffe-Thom P EE 129540 B OXO

51 Targets: 7 4 7 8 775568 6867GALLAND J EE 118452 B BER

51 Targets: 5 6 5 6 778489 4688JOHNSTON W U 107 MM B N/I

51 Targets: 7 6 8 6 777767 6746ROBERTS DW WW 1568 B WDB

51 Targets: 5 5 5 4 778788 7596SCULLION J U 165PP B N/I

51 Targets: 5 5 6 7 777868 8836WALKER K EE 98598 B COR

56 Targets: 7 6 6 7 763684 6698FISHER D EE 124569 B DEV

56 Targets: 6 8 5 6 766587 3778MORGAN C EE 129647 B HAM
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Organiser: Date:
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

58 Targets: 5 4 7 8 755886 3678HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 B NFK

58 Targets: 8 5 6 7 758578 6474MURRAY P EE 131637 B* EIR

58 Targets: 5 6 6 4 755788 6668NESTI M IT 013 B* ROW

58 Targets: 5 6 5 4 758785 5796NILSSON R SW 7462 B ROW

Yes58 Targets: 4 5 4 6 758678 4887Walsh T EE 133426 B* YOR

Yes58 Targets: 6 5 6 3 757887 5767Wozencroft DG EE 91141 B SHR

64 Targets: 3 3 4 6 7485810 6678Bradshaw P EE 125838 B BUC

64 Targets: 6 7 7 6 747478 3478CARTWRIGHT J EE 121940 B IOW

64 Targets: 6 5 7 6 748389 7735Coppen A EE 89291 B SUF

64 Targets: 6 4 4 5 746858 6778JENNINGS M EE 102189 B NFK

68 Targets: 2 6 5 6 738777 4678Malakauskas G EE 133308 B ROW

68 Targets: 5 5 8 6 737487 3767SHAHIM E CTSA 4947 B ROW

68 Targets: 5 1 7 8 736678 5857SPINI M IT 007 B* ROW

71 Targets: 7 6 6 7 726558 5557PINCHIN S EE 110699 B BUC

71 Targets: 3 8 7 6 727668 5655PRATI D IT 017 B* ROW

71 Targets: 6 5 5 6 723878 5667QUINN S EE 97582 B KEN

74 Targets: 7 4 7 5 713668 7495STACKPOLE R US 641299 B ROW

75 Targets: 6 3 4 3 708588 5758Bridge M EE 103129 B H/W

Yes75 Targets: 3 7 5 5 706676 5866Hardy B EE 115134 B SUR

Report printed on: 25 June 2016 11:26:22 Page 19 of 52 Pages 

CPSA Prelim English Sporting 2016 ESP
17/06/2016E.J.Churchill Group Ltd

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

75 Targets: 3 3 7 7 703779 5667HARRISON J EE 108856 B DUR

75 Targets: 2 5 6 5 706586 54108JONES JH EE 68057 B CHE

75 Targets: 6 1 5 5 706689 4677MCCAUGHERN R NI U428B B N/I

Yes75 Targets: 4 7 3 7 706779 668Rogers S EE 134010 B* N/I

81 Targets: 7 8 4 7 695768 6245ROGERS JA EE 118317 B LAN

82 Targets: 7 2 5 2 688686 4848FERGUSON C CTSA 5219 B ROW

82 Targets: 6 6 5 4 685737 4696LIDBETTER D EE 131705 B COR

82 Targets: 3 7 5 5 687677 1488WILSON T NI U4528 B N/I

85 Targets: 4 5 8 7 675489 2465KADLOK N HU 001 B ROW

85 Targets: 3 7 6 4 677686 4556NEILL T NI U149OO B N/I

87 Targets: 6 6 1 5 667478 5647MOONEY C II 10911 B EIR

88 Targets: 5 6 6 5 633475 2587COLLINGWOOD S EE 129050 B ESX

88 Targets: 4 6 4 4 637786 1655VIRGO MR EE 56613 B NFK

Yes90 Targets: 7 6 7 4 60777 87BOWE S EE 125410 B BER

91 Targets: 2 6 6 4 571547 5665Dobinson M EE 125357 B GLN

92 Targets: 0 1 5 4 546758 2358GENOVESE D AU 123 B ROW

93 Targets: 2 5 4 5 524264 6464LIDDLE R NI U250L B N/I

93 Targets: 3 4 5 7 527445 3244MCQUITTY S NI U500G B EIR

95 Targets: 6 6 5 6 477 377HULL D EE 82320 B LEI
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

96 Targets: 77WOODCOCK T EE 127594 B WAL

97 Targets: 0ASPDEN D EE 126263 B YOR

97 Targets: 0BENNETT J II RU10958 B EIR

97 Targets: 0FROUD AJ EE 112554 B DOR

97 Targets: 0RICKETTS P EE 131248 B OXO

97 Targets: 0ROMAINE P EE 1001 B SUF
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Competition Name:
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 7 8 6 8758610 7888WIENANDTS M GE 004 C ROW

2 Targets: 6 7 8 7 866889 5688JUNG J GE 003 C ROW

Yes3 Targets: 8 7 3 7 858778 8688Casey S EE 131961 C H/W

3 Targets: 7 3 8 6 8558710 7897NEWSHAM B EE 113468 C CHE

3 Targets: 7 5 6 6 8577710 5898RODRIGUES R CTSA 5337 C ROW

6 Targets: 4 7 7 7 838785 7788Neath AV EE 84786 C H/W

Yes6 Targets: 5 7 5 5 8385810 8778PATTEN K EE 131970 C SUF

6 Targets: 6 8 7 8 835788 5867SHAHIM C CTSA 3171 C ROW

9 Targets: 4 7 7 6 827579 6897Ashdown M EE 125506 C SUX

Yes9 Targets: 6 5 7 8 828879 5658Blakeborough P EE 131084 C YOR

11 Targets: 7 6 7 5 816489 8597Davies SH EE 124301 C CUM

12 Targets: 7 5 7 6 8087710 5567HOSKINS S EE 126098 C GLN

12 Targets: 8 7 7 5 807677 6497RHODES J EE 126178 C LEI

14 Targets: 6 5 4 8 794878 7787MORRIS A II L10740 C EIR

14 Targets: 8 5 8 5 798587 8683Scott M EE 128953 C BER

16 Targets: 6 6 5 6 787787 4778Heard PA EE 29324 C LIN

16 Targets: 7 6 6 6 788688 5477Holmes R EE 132398 C LAN

16 Targets: 7 6 4 5 788786 5868KELLY J EE 129639 C COR

19 Targets: 5 6 8 4 778675 6877PASSINGHAM T EE 132268 C LEI
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 7 7 5 7 766583 6688GILLILAND E EE 133215 C EIR

21 Targets: 8 6 3 8 756377 56106VINES J EE 114087 C BUC

22 Targets: 2 6 5 5 748468 7887CAVANAGH U II L11144 C EIR

22 Targets: 2 4 8 6 744787 7498HARRIS TJ EE 66730 C ESX

22 Targets: 6 2 6 6 7477810 6754Jones B EE 131534 C* SHR

22 Targets: 4 5 8 6 747666 6677MCCULLAGH M EE 115421 C N/I

22 Targets: 5 6 5 3 748486 5888O'NEILL E EE 126884 C EIR

Yes22 Targets: 4 8 4 4 747578 6678SHEPHERD M EE 123915 C YOR

28 Targets: 8 7 5 5 732778 3786Dalgleish A EE 133339 C SUR

28 Targets: 3 7 8 6 737668 2857MCLOUGHLIN R L 11050 C EIR

30 Targets: 6 4 5 6 727469 3697BJORKQVIST M EE 133168 C ROW

30 Targets: 6 8 4 5 726679 4575BLIGNAUT T CTSA 5384 C ROW

Yes30 Targets: 4 4 5 5 726479 5788Hawkins A EE 130326 C WAR

Yes33 Targets: 4 3 5 4 718589 7765ABEY J EE 123914 C YOR

Yes33 Targets: 6 7 7 4 716656 5478GOLD DR EE 68024 C HAM

35 Targets: 2 6 5 6 706776 6757Exton B EE 128825 C LIN

35 Targets: 4 7 5 6 7071510 1897LEWIS G EE 122476 C BED

Yes35 Targets: 4 3 6 4 7074810 6297Parks P EE 130444 C DUR

35 Targets: 4 3 7 3 706579 6857SCHOENACHER B GE 005 C* ROW
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 4 6 4 3 696569 5867HARVEY M EE 121487 C COR

39 Targets: 6 8 8 5 691576 4577PITTARD J EE 119781 C WIL

39 Targets: 4 2 6 6 698686 7457STURGEON D II U130OO C EIR

42 Targets: 4 1 6 4 688579 2697CULL L EE 3042 C HAM

43 Targets: 1 3 8 5 678675 7548Gunn I EE 131169 C SUF

43 Targets: 6 5 8 5 677648 4257Snell P EE 127744 C SUF

45 Targets: 5 4 5 3 665448 5878Beach B EE 129508 C HAM

45 Targets: 2 4 5 6 665778 3658PETAGINE A IT 016 C* ROW

Yes45 Targets: 6 4 4 5 667688 468Whyte E EE 126915 C EIR

48 Targets: 3 7 7 5 653785 2558KERR C NI U136BB C N/I

48 Targets: 4 7 3 3 656586 4865MCEVOY G EE 129544 C HAM

50 Targets: 2 7 5 4 635437 6767HOME J EE 130713 C HAM

50 Targets: 4 3 3 6 634476 5768HUNTZ M US 556027 C ROW

50 Targets: 3 4 6 7 637646 7067Smith M EE 132428 C CAM

53 Targets: 3 4 7 5 624685 5258SELFRIDGE L NI U146OO C N/I

Yes54 Targets: 4 3 6 4 618376 4376DE-PANISSE S FR 001 C* ROW

54 Targets: 3 5 5 7 617387 2464Meksrunas V EE 129016 C ROW

54 Targets: 3 5 8 3 614626 6756STACKPOLE D US 641298 C ROW

Yes54 Targets: 3 2 4 3 616178 6867Uppington W EE 133474 C* YOR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

58 Targets: 1 3 6 5 607567 5258KEATLEY M NI U139OO C N/I

59 Targets: 2 3 7 4 596276 4495BUGLIONE F IT 004 C* ROW

59 Targets: 2 4 6 1 596477 6277DICKSON A NI U3528 C N/I

Yes59 Targets: 1 3 4 5 593668 5486Quartermaine J EE 130499 C BER

59 Targets: 4 2 4 6 595784 6256Robbins J EE 125233 C OXO

59 Targets: 2 4 3 6 594858 2467Thompson P EE 131199 C HAM

64 Targets: 3 7 0 4 586487 4447NEWSHAM R EE 54754 C CHE

Yes65 Targets: 1 4 5 4 576377 3566West A EE 128905 C NOT

66 Targets: 2 2 5 1 514537 5458MOREING RG EE 112844 C GLO

Yes67 Targets: 3 0 0 1 407276 1472Knight S EE 133740 C* EIR

68 Targets: 0Carrie R EE 122119 C YOR

68 Targets: 0GORDGE D EE 126975 C HAM

Yes68 Targets: 0Hayes M EE 124572 C HAM

Yes68 Targets: 0HOLCROFT J L10645JJ C EIR

68 Targets: 0KING J EE 83967 C HAM

68 Targets: 0ROMAINE SP EE 1002 C SUF

Yes68 Targets: 0WOOD N NI 121NN C N/I
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Competition Name:
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 0CALLAGHAN M L 11194 UC EIR

1 Targets: 0CREHAN D EE 211206 UC ROW

Yes1 Targets: 0GRISEDALE D NM 1 UC

1 Targets: 0Koilakos I EE 133868 UC ROW

Yes1 Targets: 0Masterson G EE 134472 UC EIR

1 Targets: 0Pattaradanai J EE 133931 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0Proszewski M EE 132772 UC ROW

1 Targets: 0Ship M EE 134324 UC HAM

Yes1 Targets: 0Turner B EE 134471 UC EIR

Yes1 Targets: 0Turner L EE 134470 UC EIR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 6 8 7 896889 6897SOANES C EE 127102 CLT NFK

2 Targets: 7 5 6 6 8577710 5898RODRIGUES R CTSA 5337 CLT ROW

3 Targets: 6 7 8 5 828887 5587EASEMAN A EE 124370 CLT BUC

4 Targets: 7 6 4 5 788786 5868KELLY J EE 129639 CLT COR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 8 8 8 9687810 7898KEMETER S US 613803 JNR ROW

2 Targets: 8 7 5 8 9378810 7898ANDERSSON C SW 148715 JNR ROW

2 Targets: 7 8 5 8 9388810 7888Townsend GR EE 122718 JNR NFK

4 Targets: 8 8 7 6 9288710 7878NORDSKOG JO EE 131116 JNR ROW

5 Targets: 8 8 6 8 916789 58108DREHER H US 620196 JNR ROW

Yes5 Targets: 5 7 8 8 918889 57108Wright J EE 124728 JNR YOR

7 Targets: 4 8 8 8 908888 6798HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 JNR CAM

8 Targets: 7 8 8 7 887787 38108ELFRITZ C US 609089 JNR ROW

8 Targets: 6 7 7 8 888889 6858HARVEY A EE 125785 JNR SUF

10 Targets: 5 7 6 7 868889 5878COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR NTN

10 Targets: 5 6 7 5 867789 68108REYNOLDS J EE 128787 JNR NFK

Yes12 Targets: 8 7 3 7 858778 8688Casey S EE 131961 JNR H/W

12 Targets: 7 6 8 8 8528610 7788GROSS D US 613783 JNR ROW

12 Targets: 7 4 7 6 858878 7797Moule G EE 20297 JNR CAM

15 Targets: 2 8 8 3 828789 5798BRIDGES JCJ EE 122460 JNR LAN

15 Targets: 5 8 5 6 828786 6878Harrison C EE 133579 JNR WAR

15 Targets: 6 6 6 8 828787 5867MCLOUGHLIN C L 11051JJ JNR EIR

18 Targets: 6 7 7 8 816686 4887E SMITH US 613365 JNR ROW

18 Targets: 6 7 7 5 817868 5868Lilwall J EE 129427 JNR H/W
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 4 6 7 4 808678 7698FINEGAN-DEVLIN E II L11097 JNR EIR

20 Targets: 8 7 7 5 807677 6497RHODES J EE 126178 JNR LEI

22 Targets: 6 6 6 6 797787 6497Collins J EE 131329 JNR SCO

23 Targets: 6 7 5 5 757676 5795Lovatt H EE 125441 JNR GLO

24 Targets: 5 5 8 6 737487 3767SHAHIM E CTSA 4947 JNR ROW

Yes25 Targets: 4 7 3 7 706779 668Rogers S EE 134010 JNR N/I

26 Targets: 77WOODCOCK T EE 127594 JNR WAL

Yes27 Targets: 0HOLCROFT J L10645JJ JNR EIR

27 Targets: 0Peddle M EE 125843 JNR KEN
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 8 8 958888 7888EDMUNDS D US 542785 LDY ROW

2 Targets: 2 5 8 8 898889 78108WAMPLER A US 549983 LDY ROW

3 Targets: 6 5 7 8 866589 8798MCKENZIE R EE 112575 LDY NOT

4 Targets: 8 8 6 6 858878 5858Grayson L EE 119965 LDY YOR

4 Targets: 8 7 5 7 858688 5698GULLSTRAND A SW 1159877 LDY ROW

4 Targets: 7 4 7 6 858878 7797Moule G EE 20297 LDY CAM

7 Targets: 6 7 7 8 8465810 5868FOX K US 556374 LDY ROW

8 Targets: 5 5 8 6 837687 58108VADASZ N EE 105601 LDY SUR

9 Targets: 6 7 8 5 828887 5587EASEMAN A EE 124370 LDY BUC

10 Targets: 6 7 8 7 817777 4885JEWELL T US 514833 LDY ROW

11 Targets: 7 5 7 6 8087710 5567HOSKINS S EE 126098 LDY GLN

12 Targets: 7 5 6 6 797787 7748Huotari J EE 133177 LDY ROW

12 Targets: 6 5 4 8 794878 7787MORRIS A II L10740 LDY EIR

12 Targets: 7 5 7 5 795589 8488SESTINI S IT 003 LDY ROW

15 Targets: 6 8 6 7 774568 4797BENBOW P US 529782 LDY ROW

15 Targets: 7 4 7 8 775568 6867GALLAND J EE 118452 LDY BER

17 Targets: 7 7 5 7 766583 6688GILLILAND E EE 133215 LDY EIR

18 Targets: 5 4 7 8 755886 3678HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY NFK

18 Targets: 8 6 3 8 756377 56106VINES J EE 114087 LDY BUC
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 6 7 7 6 747478 3478CARTWRIGHT J EE 121940 LDY IOW

21 Targets: 6 5 5 6 723878 5667QUINN S EE 97582 LDY KEN

Yes22 Targets: 4 3 5 4 718589 7765ABEY J EE 123914 LDY YOR

23 Targets: 5 4 5 3 665448 5878Beach B EE 129508 LDY HAM

24 Targets: 4 3 3 6 634476 5768HUNTZ M US 556027 LDY ROW

24 Targets: 3 4 6 7 637646 7067Smith M EE 132428 LDY CAM

Yes26 Targets: 4 3 6 4 618376 4376DE-PANISSE S FR 001 LDY ROW

27 Targets: 4 2 4 6 595784 6256Robbins J EE 125233 LDY OXO

27 Targets: 2 4 3 6 594858 2467Thompson P EE 131199 LDY HAM

Yes29 Targets: 3 0 0 1 407276 1472Knight S EE 133740 LDY EIR

30 Targets: 3 5 5 4 317 25SAWKINS C EE 110309 LDY HAM

31 Targets: 0BERGKVIST R SW 1275783 LDY ROW

31 Targets: 0Carrie R EE 122119 LDY YOR

31 Targets: 0FAULDS TC EE 1436 LDY HAM

31 Targets: 0GORDGE D EE 126975 LDY HAM

31 Targets: 0KING J EE 83967 LDY HAM

Yes31 Targets: 0Turner L EE 134470 LDY EIR
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1 Targets: 8 8 8 8 9888710 8898ARNOLD HW EE 72679 SNR KEN

1 Targets: 8 8 7 8 9888810 78108JONES OM WW 832 SNR WDB

1 Targets: 8 8 8 8 9888810 68108MILES G US 523827 SNR ROW

4 Targets: 8 8 8 7 9787810 8898BARNETT JS EE 87191 SNR CHE

4 Targets: 7 8 8 8 9778810 87108BROWN C AU 003 SNR ROW

4 Targets: 8 8 8 7 978889 8898O'SULLIVAN D II L9320 SNR EIR

4 Targets: 6 8 8 8 9788810 88107Rouse MJA EE 19729 SNR OXO

8 Targets: 8 7 8 8 9677810 78108JUDE AJ EE 99947 SNR SUF

8 Targets: 7 7 7 8 968889 88108LUPTON K US 001 SNR ROW

8 Targets: 4 8 8 8 9688810 88108MYERS M EE 88811 SNR WAL

11 Targets: 8 7 8 8 9488810 48107Anderson L SS 3232 SNR UKN

11 Targets: 7 8 8 6 9478810 7898KIENBAUM Z US 503869 SNR ROW

11 Targets: 8 7 7 8 9487810 7888MCILWAINE B EE 116165 SNR BUC

11 Targets: 8 7 7 8 9488810 5898PORTLOCK ND EE 100978 SNR GLO

11 Targets: 7 7 8 8 9487710 77108Poulter P EE 120868 SNR SUR

11 Targets: 7 7 7 8 9487810 8798Winstanley B EE 99343 SNR LAN

17 Targets: 7 7 6 7 938889 87108CAVANAGH M II L011 SNR EIR

17 Targets: 4 7 8 8 9388810 68108Cork WA EE 91704 SNR DER

17 Targets: 7 8 8 8 938789 7788Howland K EE 36413 SNR KEN
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17 Targets: 8 7 8 8 938889 6788MACDONALL L U 175 GG SNR N/I

17 Targets: 7 8 8 8 937789 7798RANTONEN T EE 131032 SNR ROW

17 Targets: 8 6 8 8 9386810 7888Turk J EE 91625 SNR SUX

17 Targets: 8 8 8 6 938889 5898WILGUS M US 524943 SNR ROW

24 Targets: 8 7 7 8 9265810 8898BERTHIER T FR 006 SNR ROW

24 Targets: 5 8 7 8 928888 77108CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR BER

24 Targets: 7 8 8 7 927779 7898Elliott D EE 112700 SNR LEI

24 Targets: 8 7 7 8 9288810 8857Exton C EE 94149 SNR LIN

24 Targets: 8 8 7 7 928887 7888MATARESE-JR A US 522144 SNR ROW

24 Targets: 8 7 7 8 927888 6898MEIN D US 523586 SNR ROW

24 Targets: 6 7 7 7 9288710 68108OLDHAM T EE 115223 SNR CUM

24 Targets: 7 7 8 7 9288810 5798SOLDANI G IT 009 SNR ROW

32 Targets: 7 8 7 6 9187810 68106CAROON W U106MM SNR EIR

32 Targets: 6 8 8 7 918789 5898COCKER A EE 131815 SNR ESX

32 Targets: 8 6 7 7 9178810 6888HANIFIN P II 10187 SNR EIR

32 Targets: 6 7 8 8 918888 6888KING RJ EE 24962 SNR DOR

32 Targets: 8 7 7 7 9187710 8796Mason R EE 112735 SNR LEI

32 Targets: 6 7 8 8 9187810 6878NEWMAN LM EE 99993 SNR GLO

32 Targets: 7 8 7 7 918889 6788Newton S EE 132199 SNR YOR

Report printed on: 25 June 2016 11:26:22 Page 33 of 52 Pages 

CPSA Prelim English Sporting 2016 ESP
17/06/2016E.J.Churchill Group Ltd

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

32 Targets: 7 7 7 8 918779 67108RANDLES SP EE 124877 SNR CHE

32 Targets: 7 7 8 7 918888 67107REYNOLDS PM EE 90841 SNR NFK

32 Targets: 6 8 8 7 917679 8898RHODES D EE 132114 SNR CUM

32 Targets: 8 7 8 6 918789 6897Smith IM SS 4550 SNR UKN

32 Targets: 7 5 7 7 918889 68108Will CW SS 993 SNR SCO

44 Targets: 5 8 7 8 9088810 6688Bedet C EE 133437 SNR BUC

44 Targets: 6 8 8 7 9088710 7858BENSON D II L730 SNR EIR

Yes44 Targets: 5 8 6 8 907888 7898Berneuil A EE 134175 SNR ROW

44 Targets: 7 6 8 6 9088810 4898Berry N EE 133211 SNR ROW

44 Targets: 7 7 6 5 9088810 6898Booth M EE 129952 SNR YOR

44 Targets: 7 7 5 8 908889 58107COBBOLD MA EE 106004 SNR NFK

44 Targets: 7 8 7 6 907889 6888CUMMINS K EE 128615 SNR HAM

44 Targets: 7 5 6 7 9088810 8878Davis G EE 27615 SNR OXO

44 Targets: 8 7 7 8 908587 7898GIBBS DK EE 116789 SNR BER

Yes44 Targets: 5 7 8 6 9088810 6888Harknett B EE 127351 SNR WAR

44 Targets: 7 8 8 7 9087610 4898KEEN S EE 114944 SNR GLO

44 Targets: 6 8 8 6 9088810 6778KEOGH N L10213 SNR EIR

Yes44 Targets: 7 8 8 7 908889 5868Milan M EE 120134 SNR ROW

44 Targets: 6 8 8 7 907887 8878PENNINGTON M EE 70885 SNR LAN
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44 Targets: 6 7 7 7 907878 87108THORPE J US 629394 SNR ROW

Yes44 Targets: 5 6 8 6 908789 8898Trout S EE 129234 SNR DEV

60 Targets: 8 7 7 7 8975810 6888Duval DJ EE 94109 SNR NFK

60 Targets: 7 6 8 6 898889 4898EASEMAN P EE 91579 SNR BUC

60 Targets: 6 4 8 7 8978810 7888GIBBARD W EE 55548 SNR BUC

60 Targets: 6 8 6 8 898688 7888Hardy J EE 131494 SNR LIN

60 Targets: 7 8 8 7 8967710 5798Hufton J EE 128324 SNR STA

60 Targets: 5 7 7 7 898889 6888IBBOTSON P EE 115332 SNR LAN

60 Targets: 8 7 8 6 8977710 6788Ismet A EE 116300 SNR BER

60 Targets: 8 7 7 8 898769 5888JAGO IK EE 95773 SNR COR

60 Targets: 8 6 7 7 896789 6898LOVATT S EE 105738 SNR GLO

60 Targets: 6 7 7 8 896889 48108Manvell AE EE 26724 SNR WIL

60 Targets: 7 8 8 4 8967810 6898NORFOLK K EE 113412 SNR ESX

60 Targets: 8 6 8 7 896788 8698RHODES C EE 58417 SNR LEI

60 Targets: 6 8 7 7 898889 6886Szerdahelyi A EE 129314 SNR ROW

60 Targets: 8 8 7 7 898579 67107Webster M EE 126536 SNR WAR

60 Targets: 6 8 8 7 896887 58108WELLS G NZ 2015 SNR ROW

75 Targets: 6 6 7 7 887779 7898ARTHURS R NI U208I SNR N/I

75 Targets: 7 8 8 6 885889 6698BOLDRINI F IT 001 SNR ROW
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75 Targets: 8 7 5 7 888689 5898Bridges JB EE 60537 SNR LAN

75 Targets: 6 8 7 8 8876710 6788ROGERS S EE 133208 SNR EIR

75 Targets: 8 6 8 6 888789 47107SPINI F IT 014 SNR ROW

75 Targets: 4 8 7 7 887879 7798THOMAS P EE 113492 SNR DOR

75 Targets: 7 3 7 8 888887 7898WALLACE K NI U141 II SNR N/I

82 Targets: 8 6 7 7 8787810 4778ANDERSSON M SW 1646246 SNR ROW

82 Targets: 7 6 7 6 878887 6798DEVEREUX R II L10663 SNR ROW

82 Targets: 7 5 8 7 878787 6888DEVLIN J II L11098 SNR EIR

82 Targets: 4 7 7 7 8767810 7888DURKIN C EE 131952 SNR COR

82 Targets: 5 7 6 8 8785810 6888Hackshall G EE 123890 SNR GLN

82 Targets: 7 8 7 7 878789 6587HALBAKKEN C US 520653 SNR ROW

82 Targets: 5 7 7 8 878888 5788HARRISON N EE 114845 SNR LAN

Yes82 Targets: 7 6 7 8 878788 7687Heath D EE 111685 SNR LEI

82 Targets: 6 5 7 7 8778810 6887MACKINNON JR SS 4830 SNR UKN

82 Targets: 7 5 8 8 878886 7877PIERGIOVANNI N IT 008 SNR ROW

82 Targets: 5 8 6 7 878886 6898RIBBS T US 548814 SNR ROW

82 Targets: 7 8 7 6 877789 7678SHEELEY K US 519734 SNR ROW

82 Targets: 6 7 8 6 8758610 7888WIENANDTS M GE 004 SNR ROW

82 Targets: 8 7 7 6 877779 7868Williams S J EE 130621 SNR COR
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96 Targets: 5 5 6 7 867889 6898AIKEN C NI U138JJ SNR N/I

Yes96 Targets: 6 8 8 3 8687810 8488Allman JB EE 101392 SNR DER

96 Targets: 7 6 5 5 868879 7897BAKER J EE 125565 SNR NTN

96 Targets: 6 6 7 7 868789 8686Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR NTN

96 Targets: 8 5 8 6 867689 7598Budge TJ EE 83608 SNR HAM

Yes96 Targets: 7 8 7 8 866768 7778Butler G EE 113584 SNR H/W

96 Targets: 8 4 7 6 866889 6798CALO G IT 011 SNR ROW

96 Targets: 6 6 8 7 8685610 7788Chapman ML EE 31566 SNR SUR

96 Targets: 6 8 8 5 866887 6888DE-MICHIEL K US 528919 SNR ROW

96 Targets: 7 8 8 6 868577 6798DOBSON PN EE 116798 SNR LIN

96 Targets: 5 7 6 7 867888 8868GAETENI A IT 012 SNR ROW

96 Targets: 5 8 7 6 868779 7868GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR NFK

96 Targets: 8 7 8 7 866788 7677GORDGE B EE 98729 SNR HAM

96 Targets: 5 8 6 7 8687610 5888Gorry S EE 43637 SNR LAN

Yes96 Targets: 6 5 7 5 868889 7797HEARN T EE 37612 SNR ESX

96 Targets: 6 7 8 7 866889 5688JUNG J GE 003 SNR ROW

96 Targets: 5 7 8 6 867788 6888O'NEILL S II L9275 SNR EIR

96 Targets: 5 7 5 8 868789 7877Robbins AJ EE 72914 SNR OXO

96 Targets: 7 8 6 7 867689 5698RODRIGUES R CTSA 2981 SNR ROW
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96 Targets: 7 7 7 8 865887 7787SOLE J EE 127262 SNR KEN

96 Targets: 8 5 6 6 867889 6878SUNDSTROM HWS EE 125164 SNR ROW

96 Targets: 8 3 8 8 867889 5688WILTON BA EE 124424 SNR COR

118 Targets: 6 4 8 8 8576810 6868GILLILAND M EE 133216 SNR EIR

118 Targets: 6 8 8 5 858878 5868GOSLIIN G II L10668 SNR EIR

118 Targets: 6 8 8 8 857589 5867GREEN T EE 96756 SNR DOR

118 Targets: 8 6 8 8 855679 4798KOKKONEN P FIN001 SNR ROW

118 Targets: 8 8 6 5 858778 5887Maki-Hokkonen J EE 126704 SNR ROW

118 Targets: 6 4 8 8 858688 6878MARTIN W EE 124324 SNR HAM

118 Targets: 5 7 7 6 857679 7888MOSS PC EE 70096 SNR SUF

118 Targets: 7 3 8 6 8558710 7897NEWSHAM B EE 113468 SNR CHE

118 Targets: 6 7 7 8 858769 45108OAKDEN C EE 110220 SNR STA

118 Targets: 2 8 8 7 8588810 4778RUGG C US 618118 SNR ROW

118 Targets: 4 6 8 8 858788 8488SUNDSTROM R EE 131282 SNR ROW

118 Targets: 6 7 6 6 857789 6896Vince D EE 129796 SNR BER

Yes130 Targets: 6 5 8 8 846889 4688Auclair G EE 133821 SNR ROW

130 Targets: 6 7 7 8 845786 7788BILLINGHURST S EE 125351 SNR GLO

130 Targets: 7 7 7 6 847479 7896DUFF M II 10830 SNR EIR

130 Targets: 6 4 8 5 847479 88108ELLISON JA EE 80759 SNR YOR
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130 Targets: 6 6 7 6 848778 6788ENGLAND J EE 130708 SNR COR

130 Targets: 7 8 8 7 845688 6786GAVIGAN M II L10917 SNR EIR

130 Targets: 6 7 6 6 847789 4888GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR NFK

130 Targets: 7 8 7 6 847677 6896HOUGHTON P EE 130504 SNR WIL

130 Targets: 7 7 8 7 847779 5848HUGHES D EE 108685 SNR YOR

130 Targets: 7 7 8 6 848688 4895O'SULLIVAN A II L934 SNR EIR

130 Targets: 4 7 6 7 848669 8797SOANES PJ EE 13695 SNR NFK

Yes130 Targets: 3 8 7 4 848888 6888Ward SD EE 106259 SNR STA

130 Targets: 6 8 7 8 8437710 6895Wolverson D EE 131651 SNR WAR

143 Targets: 8 8 8 6 837688 4758AVERY CH EE 28464 SNR DEV

143 Targets: 5 8 8 4 838858 7868BLOSS C EE 126565 SNR CAM

Yes143 Targets: 5 8 8 7 837476 8887Day M EE 118528 SNR HER

143 Targets: 6 7 8 7 835688 5797Evans T EE 129998 SNR BER

143 Targets: 7 6 7 5 836789 6697FORRESTER H EE 110223 SNR STA

143 Targets: 5 5 8 5 8377810 6688Grayson D EE 119964 SNR YOR

143 Targets: 6 7 8 8 838768 6874HAMALAINEN K EE 128447 SNR ROW

143 Targets: 7 5 8 7 838589 4886MCGUIRE B US 522225 SNR ROW

143 Targets: 4 7 7 7 838785 7788Neath AV EE 84786 SNR H/W

Yes143 Targets: 5 7 5 5 8385810 8778PATTEN K EE 131970 SNR SUF
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143 Targets: 7 7 6 8 837579 6777Pearce C EE 109751 SNR HAM

Yes143 Targets: 8 5 7 7 837589 5787Peppiatt N EE 112867 SNR SUR

Yes143 Targets: 6 6 7 7 8377810 25108Rogers NG EE 85238 SNR DEV

143 Targets: 6 8 7 8 835788 5867SHAHIM C CTSA 3171 SNR ROW

157 Targets: 4 7 7 6 827579 6897Ashdown M EE 125506 SNR SUX

Yes157 Targets: 6 5 7 8 828879 5658Blakeborough P EE 131084 SNR YOR

157 Targets: 7 3 8 8 826687 8678HAAKEDAL JS EE 122679 SNR ROW

157 Targets: 7 8 6 6 8286510 6677KEEGAN R EE 133207 SNR EIR

157 Targets: 3 6 6 6 828688 58108MORI G IT 002 SNR ROW

157 Targets: 2 5 6 6 828889 7887MORRIS R II L8979 SNR EIR

157 Targets: 5 3 7 6 8287810 6886PINKER SP EE 26297 SNR AVN

157 Targets: 8 6 5 6 828679 47106Thomas M EE 125114 SNR GLO

165 Targets: 6 6 7 6 816885 58106CLARKE K EE 117549 SNR LAN

165 Targets: 6 6 8 6 8187710 3758Collins D EE 131330 SNR SCO

Yes165 Targets: 3 7 6 8 8167710 7677Curtis A EE 112848 SNR EIR

165 Targets: 7 6 7 5 816489 8597Davies SH EE 124301 SNR CUM

165 Targets: 7 8 6 7 815779 6667FOX S EE 129597 SNR HAM

165 Targets: 6 7 3 5 818789 7588Goslin J EE 127801 SNR EIR

Yes165 Targets: 6 7 7 5 816688 7678MARTIN AJ EE 48381 SNR NTN
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165 Targets: 6 5 7 6 817788 4788MOMETTI A IT 005 SNR ROW

165 Targets: 4 5 8 6 818886 5896PROVENZALE G IT 006 SNR ROW

165 Targets: 3 8 8 7 8167810 4668RIGLEY S II L11032 SNR EIR

165 Targets: 6 7 7 5 818789 5487SHELDRAKE D EE 119244 SNR SUF

165 Targets: 7 5 7 6 818676 7688SOLIMANO K IT 015 SNR ROW

165 Targets: 5 7 7 5 8174710 8777THORNE M II L1772 SNR EIR

165 Targets: 5 7 8 6 817689 2878TOMLINSON J U200D SNR EIR

165 Targets: 5 7 7 7 818759 5786Twigg C EE 131793 SNR DER

180 Targets: 6 7 6 4 8073810 6788ARDESI R IT 010 SNR ROW

180 Targets: 3 7 4 8 807667 77108BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 SNR BER

180 Targets: 4 8 7 3 808689 4878BRUNT D EE 109179 SNR WIL

180 Targets: 5 5 8 7 806786 4798DOWDALL N NI U139MM SNR N/I

180 Targets: 7 3 6 4 808679 8598Fenwick RWJ EE 97872 SNR BUC

180 Targets: 6 5 7 6 8087810 4667Grybe V EE 129012 SNR ROW

180 Targets: 7 7 7 6 807589 2787HOSKINS AJ EE 89013 SNR GLN

Yes180 Targets: 5 8 6 4 808877 6876Jones I EE 120269 SNR WAR

180 Targets: 7 4 8 6 807879 4695Korchazhkin I EE 132928 SNR ROW

180 Targets: 4 7 7 4 808788 7776MACKAY SW SS 5312 SNR UKN

180 Targets: 7 7 5 6 807579 4878Negus P EE 131511 SNR SUX
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180 Targets: 5 6 7 7 807689 6388PEARSE S EE 131683 SNR GLN

180 Targets: 5 5 6 7 8077710 4778SIIKALUOMA PTA EE 126920 SNR ROW

180 Targets: 7 5 7 8 807586 6588Taylor S EE 133318 SNR N/I

194 Targets: 6 2 7 5 798688 5798DONNELLY G U152OO SNR EIR

194 Targets: 3 7 7 5 798787 4878FITZGERALD S EE 120661 SNR LAN

194 Targets: 6 7 7 7 7968710 768GREENFIELD S EE 49159 SNR ESX

194 Targets: 5 7 5 7 798676 6877MCLEAN J EE 119703 SNR OXO

194 Targets: 8 5 8 5 798587 8683Scott M EE 128953 SNR BER

199 Targets: 6 6 6 6 788669 4678ARMSTRONG BL U144F SNR EIR

199 Targets: 6 6 7 4 787787 5678GRANTHAM K EE 45557 SNR BER

199 Targets: 7 6 6 6 788688 5477Holmes R EE 132398 SNR LAN

199 Targets: 6 7 5 3 787787 5896PENTER CM EE 120528 SNR COR

199 Targets: 7 8 6 6 787788 3846SKINNER K EE 122065 SNR NFK

199 Targets: 7 7 6 6 786889 6456SPEAR KH EE 93940 SNR COR

199 Targets: 5 2 7 8 788678 4878Woodliffe-Thom P EE 129540 SNR OXO

206 Targets: 7 8 5 8 778788 468ATTWOOD J EE 107759 SNR KEN

206 Targets: 7 5 5 5 7767710 4678CUTMORE JP EE 110595 SNR ESX

206 Targets: 5 6 8 4 778675 6877PASSINGHAM T EE 132268 SNR LEI

206 Targets: 7 6 8 6 777767 6746ROBERTS DW WW 1568 SNR WDB
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206 Targets: 5 5 5 4 778788 7596SCULLION J U 165PP SNR N/I

211 Targets: 7 6 6 7 763684 6698FISHER D EE 124569 SNR DEV

211 Targets: 5 6 6 7 767759 4767JONES LR EE 117242 SNR OXO

211 Targets: 6 8 5 6 766587 3778MORGAN C EE 129647 SNR HAM

214 Targets: 7 8 4 6 754688 7575BREMNER WT US 610662 SNR ROW

214 Targets: 5 4 8 6 756788 7727Jones W EE 133422 SNR WAR

Yes214 Targets: 4 5 8 5 758577 6578MORTON S EE 110131 SNR COR

214 Targets: 8 5 6 7 758578 6474MURRAY P EE 131637 SNR EIR

214 Targets: 5 6 6 4 755788 6668NESTI M IT 013 SNR ROW

214 Targets: 6 8 5 4 757678 3876Skele E EE 133139 SNR ROW

220 Targets: 3 3 4 6 7485810 6678Bradshaw P EE 125838 SNR BUC

220 Targets: 2 6 5 5 748468 7887CAVANAGH U II L11144 SNR EIR

220 Targets: 6 5 7 6 748389 7735Coppen A EE 89291 SNR SUF

220 Targets: 5 6 7 6 746467 7785Day P EE 124557 SNR GLN

220 Targets: 6 2 6 6 7477810 6754Jones B EE 131534 SNR SHR

220 Targets: 4 4 5 5 745789 5778KEMETER T US 613804 SNR ROW

220 Targets: 4 5 8 6 747666 6677MCCULLAGH M EE 115421 SNR N/I

Yes220 Targets: 4 8 4 4 747578 6678SHEPHERD M EE 123915 SNR YOR

220 Targets: 6 5 6 8 746667 4857TIPPER M EE 113472 SNR OXO
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Yes229 Targets: 5 7 4 6 735487 4698Clark MG EE 33151 SNR WAR

229 Targets: 8 7 5 5 732778 3786Dalgleish A EE 133339 SNR SUR

229 Targets: 2 6 5 6 738777 4678Malakauskas G EE 133308 SNR ROW

229 Targets: 3 7 8 6 737668 2857MCLOUGHLIN R L 11050 SNR EIR

229 Targets: 5 1 7 8 736678 5857SPINI M IT 007 SNR ROW

234 Targets: 6 4 5 6 727469 3697BJORKQVIST M EE 133168 SNR ROW

234 Targets: 1 7 7 3 727689 4587BURROWS C EE 122607 SNR GLN

234 Targets: 3 6 7 7 728789 1547FOGARTY A II L10780 SNR EIR

Yes234 Targets: 4 4 5 5 726479 5788Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR WAR

234 Targets: 7 6 6 7 726558 5557PINCHIN S EE 110699 SNR BUC

234 Targets: 3 8 7 6 727668 5655PRATI D IT 017 SNR ROW

Yes240 Targets: 6 7 7 4 716656 5478GOLD DR EE 68024 SNR HAM

240 Targets: 6 6 5 7 7174610 2468OSBORN C EE 125129 SNR BED

240 Targets: 7 4 7 5 713668 7495STACKPOLE R US 641299 SNR ROW

243 Targets: 6 3 4 3 708588 5758Bridge M EE 103129 SNR H/W

243 Targets: 4 6 5 5 707887 2477CUMMINS K NI U123GG SNR N/I

243 Targets: 2 6 5 6 706776 6757Exton B EE 128825 SNR LIN

243 Targets: 3 3 7 7 703779 5667HARRISON J EE 108856 SNR DUR

243 Targets: 2 5 6 5 706586 54108JONES JH EE 68057 SNR CHE
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243 Targets: 4 7 5 6 7071510 1897LEWIS G EE 122476 SNR BED

243 Targets: 6 1 5 5 706689 4677MCCAUGHERN R NI U428B SNR N/I

Yes243 Targets: 4 3 6 4 7074810 6297Parks P EE 130444 SNR DUR

243 Targets: 6 8 7 7 708688 75SMITH M EE 113806 SNR OXO

252 Targets: 4 6 4 3 696569 5867HARVEY M EE 121487 SNR COR

252 Targets: 6 8 8 5 691576 4577PITTARD J EE 119781 SNR WIL

252 Targets: 7 8 4 7 695768 6245ROGERS JA EE 118317 SNR LAN

252 Targets: 4 2 6 6 698686 7457STURGEON D II U130OO SNR EIR

256 Targets: 7 2 5 2 688686 4848FERGUSON C CTSA 5219 SNR ROW

256 Targets: 6 6 5 4 685737 4696LIDBETTER D EE 131705 SNR COR

258 Targets: 6 7 6 5 678588 86GOODMAN CBH EE 109844 SNR BER

258 Targets: 1 3 8 5 678675 7548Gunn I EE 131169 SNR SUF

258 Targets: 4 5 8 7 675489 2465KADLOK N HU 001 SNR ROW

258 Targets: 3 7 6 4 677686 4556NEILL T NI U149OO SNR N/I

258 Targets: 6 5 8 5 677648 4257Snell P EE 127744 SNR SUF

263 Targets: 6 6 1 5 667478 5647MOONEY C II 10911 SNR EIR

263 Targets: 2 4 5 6 665778 3658PETAGINE A IT 016 SNR ROW

265 Targets: 4 7 3 3 656586 4865MCEVOY G EE 129544 SNR HAM

266 Targets: 5 6 6 5 633475 2587COLLINGWOOD S EE 129050 SNR ESX
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266 Targets: 2 7 5 4 635437 6767HOME J EE 130713 SNR HAM

268 Targets: 3 4 7 5 624685 5258SELFRIDGE L NI U146OO SNR N/I

269 Targets: 8 7 7 6 61768 57HEWLAND W EE 111458 SNR BER

269 Targets: 3 5 8 3 614626 6756STACKPOLE D US 641298 SNR ROW

Yes271 Targets: 7 6 7 4 60777 87BOWE S EE 125410 SNR BER

271 Targets: 1 3 6 5 607567 5258KEATLEY M NI U139OO SNR N/I

273 Targets: 2 3 7 4 596276 4495BUGLIONE F IT 004 SNR ROW

274 Targets: 2 6 6 4 571547 5665Dobinson M EE 125357 SNR GLN

Yes274 Targets: 1 4 5 4 576377 3566West A EE 128905 SNR NOT

276 Targets: 3 4 5 7 527445 3244MCQUITTY S NI U500G SNR EIR

277 Targets: 2 2 5 1 514537 5458MOREING RG EE 112844 SNR GLO

278 Targets: 6 6 5 6 477 377HULL D EE 82320 SNR LEI

279 Targets: 77WOODCOCK J EE 127111 SNR WAL

280 Targets: 0ARMSTRONG A EE 67654 SNR DER

280 Targets: 0ASPDEN D EE 126263 SNR YOR

280 Targets: 0BENNETT J II RU10958 SNR EIR

280 Targets: 0BENNETT W II RU10983 SNR EIR

280 Targets: 0CALLAGHAN M L 11194 SNR EIR

280 Targets: 0CAREY H EE 115650 SNR SUR
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280 Targets: 0Claybrook R WW 1965 SNR WDB

280 Targets: 0CREHAN D EE 211206 SNR ROW

280 Targets: 0DAWSON R EE 124977 SNR HAM

280 Targets: 0DELANEY P II 001 SNR EIR

280 Targets: 0Faulds R EE 187 SNR HAM

280 Targets: 0FINNEY P EE 129151 SNR SUR

280 Targets: 0FROUD AJ EE 112554 SNR DOR

280 Targets: 0GRIFFITHS GJ WW 1536 SNR WDB

Yes280 Targets: 0GRISEDALE D NM 1 SNR

Yes280 Targets: 0Hayes M EE 124572 SNR HAM

280 Targets: 0Hughes WSJ WW 2220 SNR WDB

280 Targets: 0KENDALL JH WW 1997 SNR WDB

280 Targets: 0KING RA EE 83966 SNR HAM

280 Targets: 0Koilakos I EE 133868 SNR ROW

280 Targets: 0LANGFORD M EE 93902 SNR BER

280 Targets: 0Manshoven E EE 94889 SNR ROW

Yes280 Targets: 0Masterson G EE 134472 SNR EIR

280 Targets: 0Pattaradanai J EE 133931 SNR ROW

280 Targets: 0Proszewski M EE 132772 SNR ROW
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280 Targets: 0RICKETTS P EE 131248 SNR OXO

280 Targets: 0Rigby M EE 126244 SNR WAL

280 Targets: 0ROMAINE P EE 1001 SNR SUF

280 Targets: 0ROMAINE SP EE 1002 SNR SUF

280 Targets: 0Ship M EE 134324 SNR HAM

280 Targets: 0Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR CAM

Yes280 Targets: 0STRICKLAND D NI 111 JJ SNR N/I

Yes280 Targets: 0Summers M EE 122056 SNR SUR

Yes280 Targets: 0Turner B EE 134471 SNR EIR

280 Targets: 0Winser M EE 99970 SNR YOR

280 Targets: 0Wlodarczyk R EE 131433 SNR ROW

Yes280 Targets: 0WOOD N NI 121NN SNR N/I
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1 Targets: 8 7 8 7 9588810 7888HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET NFK

2 Targets: 8 7 8 8 948787 8898MOUSSALLI BA EE 56374 VET COR

3 Targets: 6 8 8 8 9387810 6888STIRZAKER G EE 11016 VET LAN

4 Targets: 7 7 7 6 908889 7878BRANCH J US 608428 VET ROW

4 Targets: 7 8 8 8 908889 5687DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET CAM

4 Targets: 7 8 7 7 9057710 8798HALL M US 506831 VET ROW

4 Targets: 7 8 8 6 907789 6798HILL C US 526692 VET ROW

4 Targets: 6 4 7 8 9088810 8698MAHER W EE 110426 VET EIR

9 Targets: 8 8 7 8 898588 47108Seaman A EE 102937 VET BER

10 Targets: 5 8 7 7 8886810 75107COLE D US 515983 VET ROW

10 Targets: 4 7 8 8 888778 58108CONCANNON J US 510922 VET ROW

10 Targets: 7 8 5 8 8876710 7878TRAVALIA R US 500427 VET ROW

10 Targets: 8 7 5 6 8888810 7867WOOLLEY J US 509003 VET ROW

14 Targets: 7 7 7 7 875789 57108DAVIS B US 513441 VET ROW

14 Targets: 6 8 7 7 878688 5798GILMAN J US 541528 VET ROW

14 Targets: 7 6 8 7 877888 4888Keightley R EE 121638 VET GLN

14 Targets: 5 7 6 6 878888 68107MENHENNET A EE 104393 VET DUR

14 Targets: 8 8 7 4 878889 4878ROE K EE 17045 VET DER

19 Targets: 4 8 6 7 858789 5878Bunce J EE 120229 VET BUC
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19 Targets: 6 7 7 8 857559 58108Loyen J EE 87198 VET ROW

19 Targets: 7 8 8 5 857589 7786WAHLEN-JR E US 503128 VET ROW

22 Targets: 7 7 6 5 847788 6878Childs KD EE 36385 VET GLO

22 Targets: 7 7 8 6 847589 7686MCARDLE L II U555J VET N/I

24 Targets: 3 5 7 8 827889 3888CLARKE A EE 121463 VET EIR

25 Targets: 7 6 6 4 808787 7767Moore JHV EE 72805 VET H/W

25 Targets: 6 7 5 5 8086710 5588PERRIN J EE 114152 VET GLN

27 Targets: 5 7 8 7 7975710 3587GROSS F US 506246 VET ROW

28 Targets: 6 6 5 6 787787 4778Heard PA EE 29324 VET LIN

29 Targets: 7 8 4 7 778688 4863BLACKER R EE 73033 VET YOR

29 Targets: 6 6 6 7 776848 3878BROWN R AU 004 VET ROW

29 Targets: 7 4 7 8 775568 6867GALLAND J EE 118452 VET BER

29 Targets: 5 6 5 6 778489 4688JOHNSTON W U 107 MM VET N/I

29 Targets: 5 5 6 7 777868 8836WALKER K EE 98598 VET COR

34 Targets: 5 4 7 8 755886 3678HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET NFK

34 Targets: 5 6 5 4 758785 5796NILSSON R SW 7462 VET ROW

Yes34 Targets: 4 5 4 6 758678 4887Walsh T EE 133426 VET YOR

Yes34 Targets: 6 5 6 3 757887 5767Wozencroft DG EE 91141 VET SHR

38 Targets: 2 4 8 6 744787 7498HARRIS TJ EE 66730 VET ESX
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38 Targets: 6 4 4 5 746858 6778JENNINGS M EE 102189 VET NFK

38 Targets: 5 6 5 3 748486 5888O'NEILL E EE 126884 VET EIR

41 Targets: 5 5 7 6 7387310 7555HUNTZ J US 548109 VET ROW

41 Targets: 4 4 8 7 737568 7566JOHNSTON S US 525476 VET ROW

43 Targets: 6 8 4 5 726679 4575BLIGNAUT T CTSA 5384 VET ROW

44 Targets: 4 4 5 6 714587 5797WAMPLER S US 540925 VET ROW

Yes45 Targets: 3 7 5 5 706676 5866Hardy B EE 115134 VET SUR

45 Targets: 4 3 7 3 706579 6857SCHOENACHER B GE 005 VET ROW

47 Targets: 0 6 6 8 697579 5565MILLER I US 605352 VET ROW

47 Targets: 3 6 0 6 698786 3877WILSON E EE 126864 VET EIR

49 Targets: 4 1 6 4 688579 2697CULL L EE 3042 VET HAM

49 Targets: 5 3 6 4 685576 5697HOLLINGSWORTH J EE 126863 VET EIR

49 Targets: 3 7 5 5 687677 1488WILSON T NI U4528 VET N/I

Yes52 Targets: 6 4 4 5 667688 468Whyte E EE 126915 VET EIR

53 Targets: 3 7 7 5 653785 2558KERR C NI U136BB VET N/I

54 Targets: 4 3 3 6 634476 5768HUNTZ M US 556027 VET ROW

54 Targets: 4 6 4 4 637786 1655VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET NFK

56 Targets: 3 5 5 7 617387 2464Meksrunas V EE 129016 VET ROW

Yes56 Targets: 3 2 4 3 616178 6867Uppington W EE 133474 VET YOR
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58 Targets: 2 4 6 1 596477 6277DICKSON A NI U3528 VET N/I

Yes58 Targets: 1 3 4 5 593668 5486Quartermaine J EE 130499 VET BER

58 Targets: 2 4 3 6 594858 2467Thompson P EE 131199 VET HAM

61 Targets: 3 7 0 4 586487 4447NEWSHAM R EE 54754 VET CHE

62 Targets: 0 1 5 4 546758 2358GENOVESE D AU 123 VET ROW

63 Targets: 2 5 4 5 524264 6464LIDDLE R NI U250L VET N/I

64 Targets: 0Grant JR EE 90057 VET CAM
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